
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Shaun Frandsen 188 38 M 1 Top Fin 0:15:59.7 0:16:00.9 5:09/M
2 John Vial 184 27 M 2 Top Fin 0:16:26.9 0:16:28.3 5:18/M
3 Russell Matteson 92 27 M 3 Top Fin 0:16:55.6 0:17:00.4 5:27/M
4 Joe Sheeran 133 58 M 1/12 50-59 0:17:03.4 0:17:04.6 5:30/M
5 Eric Edmond 174 22 M 1/10 20-29 0:17:25.8 0:17:27.4 5:37/M
6 Eric Chen 27 18 M 1/13 1-19 0:17:39.6 0:17:41.1 5:42/M
7 Oliver Paleen 102 14 M 2/13 1-19 0:17:43.7 0:17:45.1 5:43/M
8 Janet Mcdevitt 95 42 F 1 Top Fin 0:17:52.4 0:17:54.4 5:46/M
9 Francis Stanbury 175 31 M 1/27 30-39 0:18:21.1 0:18:24.3 5:55/M
10 Wenhan Wang 163 30 M 2/27 30-39 0:18:22.0 0:18:24.6 5:55/M
11 Adam Parsons 106 12 M 3/13 1-19 0:18:26.7 0:18:26.8 5:57/M
12 Daniel Horan 70 32 M 3/27 30-39 0:19:06.2 0:19:09.4 6:10/M
13 Hillary Shaw 132 33 F 2 Top Fin 0:19:08.4 0:19:10.0 6:10/M
14 Christopher Robertson 125 35 M 4/27 30-39 0:19:08.8 0:19:09.4 6:10/M
15 Zoe Wheeler 166 26 F 3 Top Fin 0:19:13.8 0:19:15.5 6:12/M
16 Jordan Atlas 7 35 M 5/27 30-39 0:19:30.2 0:19:33.4 6:17/M
17 Eric Nakano-Pang 101 24 M 2/10 20-29 0:19:30.5 0:19:31.1 6:17/M
18 Jon Hall 61 43 M 1/17 40-49 0:19:31.2 0:19:34.6 6:18/M
19 Kiley Blake 19 33 M 6/27 30-39 0:19:36.0 0:19:38.6 6:19/M
20 Zachary Fung 54 27 M 3/10 20-29 0:19:49.0 0:19:53.2 6:24/M
21 Avinash Agarkar 3 34 M 7/27 30-39 0:20:06.0 0:20:07.6 6:29/M
22 Giovanni Acosta 2 35 M 8/27 30-39 0:20:20.9 0:20:26.1 6:34/M
23 Craig Parsons 105 52 M 2/12 50-59 0:20:21.9 0:20:23.3 6:34/M
24 Ed Barney 15 62 M 1/6 60-69 0:20:22.1 0:20:23.7 6:34/M
25 Mike Ruer 185 51 M 3/12 50-59 0:20:23.4 0:20:28.7 6:35/M
26 Dan Herron 67 46 M 2/17 40-49 0:20:23.5 0:20:25.7 6:35/M
27 Melissa Mazor 94 35 F 1/27 30-39 0:20:25.1 0:20:29.4 6:35/M
28 Laird Malamed 91 49 M 3/17 40-49 0:20:27.2 0:20:30.6 6:36/M
29 Paul Richardson 124 30 M 9/27 30-39 0:20:27.4 0:20:29.9 6:36/M
30 Jeremy Harlan 64 37 M 10/27 30-39 0:20:27.5 0:20:30.9 6:36/M
31 Parker Morris 100 18 M 4/13 1-19 0:20:38.0 0:20:38.6 6:39/M
32 Lauren Mcgaffic 96 11 F 1/8 1-19 0:20:38.4 0:20:39.3 6:39/M
33 David Longmuir 87 68 M 2/6 60-69 0:20:43.5 0:20:46.6 6:41/M
34 Catherine Waddell 162 34 F 2/27 30-39 0:20:54.2 0:20:58.3 6:45/M
35 Tommy Guy 58 31 M 11/27 30-39 0:21:14.4 0:21:18.0 6:51/M
36 Jason Olson 190 36 M 12/27 30-39 0:21:29.8 0:21:37.5 6:56/M
37 Juliana Chen 26 34 F 3/27 30-39 0:22:09.4 0:22:14.8 7:09/M
38 Christian Souders 145 10 M 5/13 1-19 0:22:22.1 0:22:25.4 7:13/M
39 Peter Averill 8 51 M 4/12 50-59 0:22:39.1 0:22:44.2 7:18/M
40 Glen Slick 138 52 M 5/12 50-59 0:23:13.6 0:23:17.8 7:29/M
41 Enrico Montana 99 39 M 13/27 30-39 0:23:26.1 0:23:34.8 7:34/M
42 Milo Razza 119 44 M 4/17 40-49 0:23:28.0 0:23:32.5 7:34/M
43 Charles Cook 31 60 M 3/6 60-69 0:23:35.5 0:23:40.4 7:36/M
44 Seng Aik Yeoh 168 39 M 14/27 30-39 0:23:46.6 0:23:53.1 7:40/M
45 Peter Mckay 97 55 M 6/12 50-59 0:23:55.9 0:24:02.8 7:43/M
46 Brooke Greene 57 30 F 4/27 30-39 0:24:00.9 0:24:09.1 7:45/M
47 David Anderson 4 61 M 4/6 60-69 0:24:03.0 0:24:09.3 7:45/M
48 David Rose 128 46 M 5/17 40-49 0:24:11.2 0:24:16.4 7:48/M
49 Michael Souders 144 36 M 15/27 30-39 0:24:12.1 0:24:19.8 7:48/M
50 Joy Chan 25 28 F 1/14 20-29 0:24:23.5 0:24:27.1 7:52/M
51 Allen Farwell 51 30 M 16/27 30-39 0:24:40.0 0:24:57.6 7:57/M
52 Michelle Rodgers 126 34 F 5/27 30-39 0:24:44.0 0:24:45.6 7:59/M
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53 Monica Spencer 146 52 F 1/11 50-59 0:24:44.3 0:24:49.1 7:59/M
54 Edwin Carlos Jr. 23 18 M 6/13 1-19 0:24:57.3 0:25:04.4 8:03/M
55 Everett Fowler 53 39 M 17/27 30-39 0:24:59.5 0:25:12.7 8:04/M
56 Jason Parr 104 45 M 6/17 40-49 0:25:06.7 0:25:17.6 8:06/M
57 Mason Melendez 98 13 M 7/13 1-19 0:25:15.1 0:25:17.3 8:09/M
58 Kate Reef 120 27 F 2/14 20-29 0:25:16.0 0:25:35.6 8:09/M
59 Xiaodong Zou 170 42 F 1/17 40-49 0:25:23.8 0:25:33.4 8:11/M
60 Jennifer Kovarovic 82 35 F 6/27 30-39 0:25:25.9 0:25:30.8 8:12/M
61 Jeff Coblentz 28 59 M 7/12 50-59 0:25:38.1 0:26:00.3 8:16/M
62 Ryan Takaki 153 45 M 7/17 40-49 0:25:42.7 0:26:07.4 8:17/M
63 Jon Stilwell 149 48 M 8/17 40-49 0:25:54.7 0:26:13.1 8:21/M
64 Kara Dillard 39 35 F 7/27 30-39 0:25:57.4 0:26:04.5 8:22/M
65 Stephanie Eastman 43 45 F 2/17 40-49 0:26:02.2 0:27:22.9 8:24/M
66 Michelle Bergeron 18 23 F 3/14 20-29 0:26:09.7 0:26:26.1 8:26/M
67 Jackson Holtz 68 47 M 9/17 40-49 0:26:20.0 0:26:29.4 8:30/M
68 Claire Poteete 115 23 F 4/14 20-29 0:26:26.8 0:26:35.6 8:32/M
69 Ali Rongkawit 127 26 F 5/14 20-29 0:26:27.1 0:26:35.6 8:32/M
70 Rachel Baldwin 11 30 F 8/27 30-39 0:26:44.0 0:27:06.6 8:37/M
71 Jason Crume 183 36 M 18/27 30-39 0:27:07.8 0:27:19.3 8:45/M
72 Danny Singletary 137 49 M 10/17 40-49 0:27:36.9 0:27:46.9 8:54/M
73 Rich Urie 159 57 M 8/12 50-59 0:27:51.3 0:28:10.5 8:59/M
74 Corbin Hale 60 12 M 8/13 1-19 0:28:03.7 0:28:14.9 9:03/M
75 Christi Olson 189 35 F 9/27 30-39 0:28:16.8 0:28:36.6 9:07/M
76 Amy Hall 62 43 F 3/17 40-49 0:28:29.2 0:28:37.6 9:11/M
77 Robert Horton 71 51 M 9/12 50-59 0:28:30.3 0:28:47.6 9:12/M
78 Sanket Joshi 77 25 M 4/10 20-29 0:28:35.2 0:28:45.1 9:13/M
79 Jim Engracia 50 24 M 5/10 20-29 0:28:50.5 0:28:56.6 9:18/M
80 Jaime O'leary 171 66 M 5/6 60-69 0:28:50.5 0:29:00.7 9:18/M
81 Jason Rendel 122 41 M 11/17 40-49 0:28:59.2 0:29:13.1 9:21/M
82 Jennifer Dejong 36 17 F 2/8 1-19 0:29:19.9 0:29:38.3 9:27/M
83 Amar Ramesh 117 34 M 19/27 30-39 0:29:26.3 0:29:35.9 9:30/M
84 Jeff Ward 177 16 M 9/13 1-19 0:29:28.9 0:29:40.8 9:30/M
85 Antonia Armstrong 176 43 F 4/17 40-49 0:29:44.2 0:29:44.2 9:35/M
86 Marion Johnson 74 51 F 2/11 50-59 0:30:02.9 0:30:29.2 9:41/M
87 Kara Carlson 24 50 F 3/11 50-59 0:30:03.7 0:30:29.9 9:42/M
88 Irene Pasternack 107 57 F 4/11 50-59 0:30:04.9 0:30:16.3 9:42/M
89 Laura Armstrong 6 38 F 10/27 30-39 0:30:24.0 0:30:40.6 9:48/M
90 Douglas Armstrong 5 37 M 20/27 30-39 0:30:25.4 0:30:41.9 9:49/M
91 Kimberly Baba 9 25 F 6/14 20-29 0:30:26.0 0:30:43.1 9:49/M
92 Yuchuan Wu 167 40 F 5/17 40-49 0:30:26.2 0:30:43.6 9:49/M
93 Jennifer Ward 178 16 F 3/8 1-19 0:30:45.4 0:30:50.5 9:55/M
94 Kevin Kent 80 50 M 10/12 50-59 0:30:48.8 0:31:01.2 9:56/M
95 Leslie Stimson 150 57 F 5/11 50-59 0:30:49.6 0:30:56.3 9:56/M
96 Avni Doshi 40 34 F 11/27 30-39 0:30:51.6 0:31:07.1 9:57/M
97 Sara Steele 148 38 F 12/27 30-39 0:30:54.2 0:31:13.2 9:58/M
98 Heather Turnbull 158 29 F 7/14 20-29 0:31:13.9 0:31:36.5 10:04/M
99 Nichole Glaze 55 33 F 13/27 30-39 0:31:26.2 0:31:35.1 10:08/M

100 Pintu Thore 155 31 M 21/27 30-39 0:31:33.3 0:31:45.7 10:11/M
101 Nitha Babu 10 36 F 14/27 30-39 0:31:37.9 0:32:01.3 10:12/M
102 Brian Flock 52 38 M 22/27 30-39 0:31:38.6 0:32:05.8 10:12/M
103 Jared Singer 136 36 M 23/27 30-39 0:31:38.8 0:32:05.8 10:12/M
104 Kathy Ducharme 41 57 F 6/11 50-59 0:31:50.6 0:31:58.3 10:16/M
105 Tadashi Kubota 83 44 M 12/17 40-49 0:32:01.0 0:32:20.8 10:20/M
106 Kristi Acheson 1 30 F 15/27 30-39 0:32:27.4 0:32:36.1 10:28/M
107 John Thomas 154 38 M 24/27 30-39 0:32:27.7 0:32:38.4 10:28/M
108 James Hughes 72 23 M 6/10 20-29 0:32:28.9 0:32:45.1 10:28/M
109 Lauren Honaker 69 35 F 16/27 30-39 0:32:30.4 0:32:43.3 10:29/M
110 Hung Mai 90 28 M 7/10 20-29 0:32:41.9 0:33:04.1 10:33/M
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111 Justine Loong 88 28 F 8/14 20-29 0:33:09.0 0:33:28.7 10:42/M
112 Cheryl Simmons 181 57 F 7/11 50-59 0:33:17.8 0:33:38.7 10:44/M
113 Kristian Bock 20 20 M 8/10 20-29 0:33:23.9 0:33:50.3 10:46/M
114 Ryan O'leary 172 0 M 1/1 0- 0 0:33:30.3 0:33:41.1 10:48/M
115 Matt Landry 85 39 M 25/27 30-39 0:33:34.5 0:33:51.1 10:50/M
116 Richard Deyoung 38 16 M 10/13 1-19 0:33:35.9 0:33:43.5 10:50/M
117 Pheonyx Sylvester 152 11 M 11/13 1-19 0:33:40.0 0:34:03.7 10:52/M
118 Meredith Barrett 16 36 F 17/27 30-39 0:33:40.4 0:34:03.6 10:52/M
119 Toriani Kent 81 18 F 4/8 1-19 0:33:55.1 0:34:07.5 10:56/M
120 Rachel Tompa 156 38 F 18/27 30-39 0:34:39.9 0:34:50.8 11:11/M
121 Cassandra Ekure 49 34 F 19/27 30-39 0:34:40.2 0:34:49.9 11:11/M
122 Jessica Coblentz 29 30 F 20/27 30-39 0:34:49.3 0:35:09.9 11:14/M
123 Connie O'leary 173 51 F 8/11 50-59 0:35:21.7 0:35:33.4 11:24/M
124 Cameron Posey 114 6 M 12/13 1-19 0:35:41.1 0:36:02.1 11:31/M
125 Bob Posey 109 69 M 6/6 60-69 0:35:41.3 0:36:03.8 11:31/M
126 Rachael Posey 112 36 F 21/27 30-39 0:35:41.4 0:36:01.9 11:31/M
127 Zack Posey 111 36 M 26/27 30-39 0:35:41.6 0:36:03.6 11:31/M
128 Kristen Park 103 49 F 6/17 40-49 0:36:03.2 0:36:18.9 11:38/M
129 Emily Hale 59 43 F 7/17 40-49 0:36:04.4 0:36:16.9 11:38/M
130 Jan Shimabukuro 134 45 F 8/17 40-49 0:36:16.7 0:36:25.1 11:42/M
131 Melissa Graves 56 45 F 9/17 40-49 0:36:19.0 0:36:38.7 11:43/M
132 Amit Kapur 79 39 M 27/27 30-39 0:36:58.2 0:37:19.8 11:55/M
133 Amanda Song 142 21 F 9/14 20-29 0:37:10.3 0:37:17.8 11:59/M
134 Kaelie Harvey 65 31 F 22/27 30-39 0:37:11.8 0:37:36.9 12:00/M
135 Samantha Kanner 78 35 F 23/27 30-39 0:37:14.2 0:37:39.1 12:01/M
136 Amanda Sadlier 179 33 F 24/27 30-39 0:37:14.7 0:37:39.1 12:01/M
137 Tiffanie Schaefer 130 49 F 10/17 40-49 0:37:29.9 0:37:44.3 12:05/M
138 Autumn Cutter 33 27 F 10/14 20-29 0:37:57.7 0:38:17.7 12:15/M
139 Tara Weaver 165 40 F 11/17 40-49 0:38:29.9 0:38:47.4 12:25/M
140 Anil Kulkarni 84 29 M 9/10 20-29 0:38:34.8 0:38:47.6 12:26/M
141 David Sokoloski 141 48 M 13/17 40-49 0:39:12.0 0:39:39.9 12:39/M
142 John Watson 164 49 M 14/17 40-49 0:39:12.5 0:39:40.1 12:39/M
143 Michelle Deyoung 37 48 F 12/17 40-49 0:40:43.3 0:40:52.9 13:08/M
144 Deepali Shinde 135 26 F 11/14 20-29 0:40:52.2 0:41:05.1 13:11/M
145 Kabian Rendel 121 43 F 13/17 40-49 0:41:10.0 0:41:24.4 13:17/M
146 Dana Pridgeon 116 48 F 14/17 40-49 0:41:21.8 0:41:46.7 13:20/M
147 Melissa Planells 108 31 F 25/27 30-39 0:41:45.4 0:42:10.1 13:28/M
148 Delaney Cunningham 32 27 F 12/14 20-29 0:42:02.7 0:42:25.6 13:34/M
149 Nilima Srikantha 147 69 F 1/1 60-69 0:42:18.2 0:42:29.1 13:39/M
150 Hsien-Yun Li 86 29 F 13/14 20-29 0:42:35.7 0:42:58.5 13:44/M
151 Scott Coburn 182 53 M 11/12 50-59 0:42:37.7 0:42:58.3 13:45/M
152 Kevin Howe 186 23 M 10/10 20-29 0:42:52.9 0:42:58.7 13:50/M
153 Janet Rumer 187 56 F 9/11 50-59 0:43:03.0 0:43:08.6 13:53/M
154 Christina Rendel 123 35 F 26/27 30-39 0:43:56.8 0:44:11.8 14:10/M
155 Kristina Sontag 143 44 F 15/17 40-49 0:44:35.9 0:45:03.3 14:23/M
156 Darryl Han 180 45 M 15/17 40-49 0:44:39.1 0:45:06.7 14:24/M
157 Josie Urie 160 53 F 10/11 50-59 0:44:48.7 0:45:33.9 14:27/M
158 Kim Barker 14 49 F 16/17 40-49 0:46:30.9 0:46:45.1 15:00/M
159 Isabelle Edwards 48 13 F 5/8 1-19 0:46:31.4 0:46:45.3 15:00/M
160 Tennie Luu 89 49 F 17/17 40-49 0:46:52.5 0:47:10.4 15:07/M
161 Tierney Edwards 47 29 F 14/14 20-29 0:48:19.6 0:48:37.8 15:35/M
162 Tony Bundschu 21 54 M 12/12 50-59 0:49:00.9 0:49:31.4 15:48/M
163 Holly Bundschu 22 56 F 11/11 50-59 0:49:07.5 0:49:37.1 15:51/M
164 Posey Hannigan 63 4 F 6/8 1-19 0:49:26.8 0:49:45.1 15:57/M
165 Kate Posey 110 39 F 27/27 30-39 0:49:31.7 0:49:50.1 15:58/M
166 David Hennessey 66 41 M 16/17 40-49 0:52:00.2 0:52:27.6 16:46/M
167 Alyssa Eastman 44 9 F 7/8 1-19 0:54:47.1 0:55:20.5 17:40/M
168 Kj Eastman 45 13 M 13/13 1-19 0:54:48.2 0:55:20.5 17:41/M
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169 Brooke Eastman 46 15 F 8/8 1-19 1:00:29.4 1:01:01.9 19:31/M
170 Paul Eastman 42 40 M 17/17 40-49 1:00:31.1 1:01:03.8 19:31/M
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*Overall place within gender.
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Janet Mcdevitt 95 42 1 0:17:52.4 0:17:54.4 5:46/M
2 Hillary Shaw 132 33 2 0:19:08.4 0:19:10.0 6:10/M
3 Zoe Wheeler 166 26 3 0:19:13.8 0:19:15.5 6:12/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Shaun Frandsen 188 38 1 0:15:59.7 0:16:00.9 5:09/M
2 John Vial 184 27 2 0:16:26.9 0:16:28.3 5:18/M
3 Russell Matteson 92 27 3 0:16:55.6 0:17:00.4 5:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Ryan O'leary 172 0 72 0:33:30.3 0:33:41.1 10:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Lauren Mcgaffic 96 11 5 0:20:38.4 0:20:39.3 6:39/M
2 Jennifer Dejong 36 17 23 0:29:19.9 0:29:38.3 9:27/M
3 Jennifer Ward 178 16 31 0:30:45.4 0:30:50.5 9:55/M
4 Toriani Kent 81 18 44 0:33:55.1 0:34:07.5 10:56/M
5 Isabelle Edwards 48 13 74 0:46:31.4 0:46:45.3 15:00/M
6 Posey Hannigan 63 4 78 0:49:26.8 0:49:45.1 15:57/M
7 Alyssa Eastman 44 9 80 0:54:47.1 0:55:20.5 17:40/M
8 Brooke Eastman 46 15 81 1:00:29.4 1:01:01.9 19:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Eric Chen 27 18 6 0:17:39.6 0:17:41.1 5:42/M
2 Oliver Paleen 102 14 7 0:17:43.7 0:17:45.1 5:43/M
3 Adam Parsons 106 12 10 0:18:26.7 0:18:26.8 5:57/M
4 Parker Morris 100 18 27 0:20:38.0 0:20:38.6 6:39/M
5 Christian Souders 145 10 31 0:22:22.1 0:22:25.4 7:13/M
6 Edwin Carlos Jr. 23 18 43 0:24:57.3 0:25:04.4 8:03/M
7 Mason Melendez 98 13 46 0:25:15.1 0:25:17.3 8:09/M
8 Corbin Hale 60 12 54 0:28:03.7 0:28:14.9 9:03/M
9 Jeff Ward 177 16 61 0:29:28.9 0:29:40.8 9:30/M

10 Richard Deyoung 38 16 74 0:33:35.9 0:33:43.5 10:50/M
11 Pheonyx Sylvester 152 11 75 0:33:40.0 0:34:03.7 10:52/M
12 Cameron Posey 114 6 76 0:35:41.1 0:36:02.1 11:31/M
13 Kj Eastman 45 13 88 0:54:48.2 0:55:20.5 17:41/M

Male 19 and Under

Male Top Overall Finisher Winners

Male No Age Provided

Female 19 and Under

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

ESR First 5K
5K Run Age Group Results
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Saturday, August 6, 2016

Female Top Overall Finisher Winners

5K Run Age Group Page 5 of 9



*Overall place within gender.
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Joy Chan 25 28 9 0:24:23.5 0:24:27.1 7:52/M
2 Kate Reef 120 27 12 0:25:16.0 0:25:35.6 8:09/M
3 Michelle Bergeron 18 23 17 0:26:09.7 0:26:26.1 8:26/M
4 Claire Poteete 115 23 18 0:26:26.8 0:26:35.6 8:32/M
5 Ali Rongkawit 127 26 19 0:26:27.1 0:26:35.6 8:32/M
6 Kimberly Baba 9 25 29 0:30:26.0 0:30:43.1 9:49/M
7 Heather Turnbull 158 29 35 0:31:13.9 0:31:36.5 10:04/M
8 Justine Loong 88 28 41 0:33:09.0 0:33:28.7 10:42/M
9 Amanda Song 142 21 54 0:37:10.3 0:37:17.8 11:59/M

10 Autumn Cutter 33 27 59 0:37:57.7 0:38:17.7 12:15/M
11 Deepali Shinde 135 26 62 0:40:52.2 0:41:05.1 13:11/M
12 Delaney Cunningham 32 27 66 0:42:02.7 0:42:25.6 13:34/M
13 Hsien-Yun Li 86 29 68 0:42:35.7 0:42:58.5 13:44/M
14 Tierney Edwards 47 29 76 0:48:19.6 0:48:37.8 15:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Eric Edmond 174 22 5 0:17:25.8 0:17:27.4 5:37/M
2 Eric Nakano-Pang 101 24 14 0:19:30.5 0:19:31.1 6:17/M
3 Zachary Fung 54 27 17 0:19:49.0 0:19:53.2 6:24/M
4 Sanket Joshi 77 25 56 0:28:35.2 0:28:45.1 9:13/M
5 Jim Engracia 50 24 57 0:28:50.5 0:28:56.6 9:18/M
6 James Hughes 72 23 69 0:32:28.9 0:32:45.1 10:28/M
7 Hung Mai 90 28 70 0:32:41.9 0:33:04.1 10:33/M
8 Kristian Bock 20 20 71 0:33:23.9 0:33:50.3 10:46/M
9 Anil Kulkarni 84 29 80 0:38:34.8 0:38:47.6 12:26/M

10 Kevin Howe 186 23 84 0:42:52.9 0:42:58.7 13:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Melissa Mazor 94 35 4 0:20:25.1 0:20:29.4 6:35/M
2 Catherine Waddell 162 34 6 0:20:54.2 0:20:58.3 6:45/M
3 Juliana Chen 26 34 7 0:22:09.4 0:22:14.8 7:09/M
4 Brooke Greene 57 30 8 0:24:00.9 0:24:09.1 7:45/M
5 Michelle Rodgers 126 34 10 0:24:44.0 0:24:45.6 7:59/M
6 Jennifer Kovarovic 82 35 14 0:25:25.9 0:25:30.8 8:12/M
7 Kara Dillard 39 35 15 0:25:57.4 0:26:04.5 8:22/M
8 Rachel Baldwin 11 30 20 0:26:44.0 0:27:06.6 8:37/M
9 Christi Olson 189 35 21 0:28:16.8 0:28:36.6 9:07/M

10 Laura Armstrong 6 38 28 0:30:24.0 0:30:40.6 9:48/M
11 Avni Doshi 40 34 33 0:30:51.6 0:31:07.1 9:57/M
12 Sara Steele 148 38 34 0:30:54.2 0:31:13.2 9:58/M
13 Nichole Glaze 55 33 36 0:31:26.2 0:31:35.1 10:08/M
14 Nitha Babu 10 36 37 0:31:37.9 0:32:01.3 10:12/M
15 Kristi Acheson 1 30 39 0:32:27.4 0:32:36.1 10:28/M
16 Lauren Honaker 69 35 40 0:32:30.4 0:32:43.3 10:29/M
17 Meredith Barrett 16 36 43 0:33:40.4 0:34:03.6 10:52/M
18 Rachel Tompa 156 38 45 0:34:39.9 0:34:50.8 11:11/M
19 Cassandra Ekure 49 34 46 0:34:40.2 0:34:49.9 11:11/M
20 Jessica Coblentz 29 30 47 0:34:49.3 0:35:09.9 11:14/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 20 to 29

Male 20 to 29
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*Overall place within gender.
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

21 Rachael Posey 112 36 49 0:35:41.4 0:36:01.9 11:31/M
22 Kaelie Harvey 65 31 55 0:37:11.8 0:37:36.9 12:00/M
23 Samantha Kanner 78 35 56 0:37:14.2 0:37:39.1 12:01/M
24 Amanda Sadlier 179 33 57 0:37:14.7 0:37:39.1 12:01/M
25 Melissa Planells 108 31 65 0:41:45.4 0:42:10.1 13:28/M
26 Christina Rendel 123 35 70 0:43:56.8 0:44:11.8 14:10/M
27 Kate Posey 110 39 79 0:49:31.7 0:49:50.1 15:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Francis Stanbury 175 31 8 0:18:21.1 0:18:24.3 5:55/M
2 Wenhan Wang 163 30 9 0:18:22.0 0:18:24.6 5:55/M
3 Daniel Horan 70 32 11 0:19:06.2 0:19:09.4 6:10/M
4 Christopher Robertson 125 35 12 0:19:08.8 0:19:09.4 6:10/M
5 Jordan Atlas 7 35 13 0:19:30.2 0:19:33.4 6:17/M
6 Kiley Blake 19 33 16 0:19:36.0 0:19:38.6 6:19/M
7 Avinash Agarkar 3 34 18 0:20:06.0 0:20:07.6 6:29/M
8 Giovanni Acosta 2 35 19 0:20:20.9 0:20:26.1 6:34/M
9 Paul Richardson 124 30 25 0:20:27.4 0:20:29.9 6:36/M

10 Jeremy Harlan 64 37 26 0:20:27.5 0:20:30.9 6:36/M
11 Tommy Guy 58 31 29 0:21:14.4 0:21:18.0 6:51/M
12 Jason Olson 190 36 30 0:21:29.8 0:21:37.5 6:56/M
13 Enrico Montana 99 39 34 0:23:26.1 0:23:34.8 7:34/M
14 Seng Aik Yeoh 168 39 37 0:23:46.6 0:23:53.1 7:40/M
15 Michael Souders 144 36 41 0:24:12.1 0:24:19.8 7:48/M
16 Allen Farwell 51 30 42 0:24:40.0 0:24:57.6 7:57/M
17 Everett Fowler 53 39 44 0:24:59.5 0:25:12.7 8:04/M
18 Jason Crume 183 36 51 0:27:07.8 0:27:19.3 8:45/M
19 Amar Ramesh 117 34 60 0:29:26.3 0:29:35.9 9:30/M
20 Douglas Armstrong 5 37 62 0:30:25.4 0:30:41.9 9:49/M
21 Pintu Thore 155 31 64 0:31:33.3 0:31:45.7 10:11/M
22 Brian Flock 52 38 65 0:31:38.6 0:32:05.8 10:12/M
23 Jared Singer 136 36 66 0:31:38.8 0:32:05.8 10:12/M
24 John Thomas 154 38 68 0:32:27.7 0:32:38.4 10:28/M
25 Matt Landry 85 39 73 0:33:34.5 0:33:51.1 10:50/M
26 Zack Posey 111 36 78 0:35:41.6 0:36:03.6 11:31/M
27 Amit Kapur 79 39 79 0:36:58.2 0:37:19.8 11:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Xiaodong Zou 170 42 13 0:25:23.8 0:25:33.4 8:11/M
2 Stephanie Eastman 43 45 16 0:26:02.2 0:27:22.9 8:24/M
3 Amy Hall 62 43 22 0:28:29.2 0:28:37.6 9:11/M
4 Antonia Armstrong 176 43 24 0:29:44.2 0:29:44.2 9:35/M
5 Yuchuan Wu 167 40 30 0:30:26.2 0:30:43.6 9:49/M
6 Kristen Park 103 49 50 0:36:03.2 0:36:18.9 11:38/M
7 Emily Hale 59 43 51 0:36:04.4 0:36:16.9 11:38/M
8 Jan Shimabukuro 134 45 52 0:36:16.7 0:36:25.1 11:42/M
9 Melissa Graves 56 45 53 0:36:19.0 0:36:38.7 11:43/M

10 Tiffanie Schaefer 130 49 58 0:37:29.9 0:37:44.3 12:05/M
11 Tara Weaver 165 40 60 0:38:29.9 0:38:47.4 12:25/M
12 Michelle Deyoung 37 48 61 0:40:43.3 0:40:52.9 13:08/M
13 Kabian Rendel 121 43 63 0:41:10.0 0:41:24.4 13:17/M

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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*Overall place within gender.
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

14 Dana Pridgeon 116 48 64 0:41:21.8 0:41:46.7 13:20/M
15 Kristina Sontag 143 44 71 0:44:35.9 0:45:03.3 14:23/M
16 Kim Barker 14 49 73 0:46:30.9 0:46:45.1 15:00/M
17 Tennie Luu 89 49 75 0:46:52.5 0:47:10.4 15:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jon Hall 61 43 15 0:19:31.2 0:19:34.6 6:18/M
2 Dan Herron 67 46 23 0:20:23.5 0:20:25.7 6:35/M
3 Laird Malamed 91 49 24 0:20:27.2 0:20:30.6 6:36/M
4 Milo Razza 119 44 35 0:23:28.0 0:23:32.5 7:34/M
5 David Rose 128 46 40 0:24:11.2 0:24:16.4 7:48/M
6 Jason Parr 104 45 45 0:25:06.7 0:25:17.6 8:06/M
7 Ryan Takaki 153 45 48 0:25:42.7 0:26:07.4 8:17/M
8 Jon Stilwell 149 48 49 0:25:54.7 0:26:13.1 8:21/M
9 Jackson Holtz 68 47 50 0:26:20.0 0:26:29.4 8:30/M

10 Danny Singletary 137 49 52 0:27:36.9 0:27:46.9 8:54/M
11 Jason Rendel 122 41 59 0:28:59.2 0:29:13.1 9:21/M
12 Tadashi Kubota 83 44 67 0:32:01.0 0:32:20.8 10:20/M
13 David Sokoloski 141 48 81 0:39:12.0 0:39:39.9 12:39/M
14 John Watson 164 49 82 0:39:12.5 0:39:40.1 12:39/M
15 Darryl Han 180 45 85 0:44:39.1 0:45:06.7 14:24/M
16 David Hennessey 66 41 87 0:52:00.2 0:52:27.6 16:46/M
17 Paul Eastman 42 40 89 1:00:31.1 1:01:03.8 19:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Monica Spencer 146 52 11 0:24:44.3 0:24:49.1 7:59/M
2 Marion Johnson 74 51 25 0:30:02.9 0:30:29.2 9:41/M
3 Kara Carlson 24 50 26 0:30:03.7 0:30:29.9 9:42/M
4 Irene Pasternack 107 57 27 0:30:04.9 0:30:16.3 9:42/M
5 Leslie Stimson 150 57 32 0:30:49.6 0:30:56.3 9:56/M
6 Kathy Ducharme 41 57 38 0:31:50.6 0:31:58.3 10:16/M
7 Cheryl Simmons 181 57 42 0:33:17.8 0:33:38.7 10:44/M
8 Connie O'leary 173 51 48 0:35:21.7 0:35:33.4 11:24/M
9 Janet Rumer 187 56 69 0:43:03.0 0:43:08.6 13:53/M

10 Josie Urie 160 53 72 0:44:48.7 0:45:33.9 14:27/M
11 Holly Bundschu 22 56 77 0:49:07.5 0:49:37.1 15:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Joe Sheeran 133 58 4 0:17:03.4 0:17:04.6 5:30/M
2 Craig Parsons 105 52 20 0:20:21.9 0:20:23.3 6:34/M
3 Mike Ruer 185 51 22 0:20:23.4 0:20:28.7 6:35/M
4 Peter Averill 8 51 32 0:22:39.1 0:22:44.2 7:18/M
5 Glen Slick 138 52 33 0:23:13.6 0:23:17.8 7:29/M
6 Peter Mckay 97 55 38 0:23:55.9 0:24:02.8 7:43/M
7 Jeff Coblentz 28 59 47 0:25:38.1 0:26:00.3 8:16/M
8 Rich Urie 159 57 53 0:27:51.3 0:28:10.5 8:59/M
9 Robert Horton 71 51 55 0:28:30.3 0:28:47.6 9:12/M

10 Kevin Kent 80 50 63 0:30:48.8 0:31:01.2 9:56/M
11 Scott Coburn 182 53 83 0:42:37.7 0:42:58.3 13:45/M

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male 50 to 59
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*Overall place within gender.
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

12 Tony Bundschu 21 54 86 0:49:00.9 0:49:31.4 15:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Nilima Srikantha 147 69 67 0:42:18.2 0:42:29.1 13:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Ed Barney 15 62 21 0:20:22.1 0:20:23.7 6:34/M
2 David Longmuir 87 68 28 0:20:43.5 0:20:46.6 6:41/M
3 Charles Cook 31 60 36 0:23:35.5 0:23:40.4 7:36/M
4 David Anderson 4 61 39 0:24:03.0 0:24:09.3 7:45/M
5 Jaime O'leary 171 66 58 0:28:50.5 0:29:00.7 9:18/M
6 Bob Posey 109 69 77 0:35:41.3 0:36:03.8 11:31/M

Female 60 to 69

Male 60 to 69
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